Town of Braintree
South Middle School

PROJECT WORK PLAN SCHEDULE - PROJECT SCOPE & BUDGET
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MSBA Invitation Wed 1211317 : Tue 12/19/17
Invite to Study " Wed 124317 Wé&'i’éﬁéii"?"! 12113
FSA Agreement Tue 1219/17  Tue 12119117 | 4p 12119
M Procurement Wed2Hs  Wed 411 | GEEEE) OPM Procurement
OPM RFS Wed 2718 Wed 2/21/18 -
OPM Panel & Approval Wed 22118  Wed 4/4/18
Execute OPM antract  Wed 4111718 “Wed 4/11/18
Designer Procurement " Wed 488 Fri7/2018
Designer RFS Wed 4/18/18 Mon 5/7/18
MSBA DSP Tue 5/8/18 Tue 6/5/18
~ Confirm Contract Funding Wed 6/6/18 Thu 7/19/18
 Execute Desngner Contract Fri7/20118 Fri7/20118
[MSBA Feasibility Study Kickoff ~ Tw7/7i8  Tue7/17718
Prellmmary Design Program Wed THEAE Wed 11/7/18
District Ed Plan Wed718/18  Mon 10/1/18
_ Space Summary ‘Wed718/18  Mon 10/1/18"
Existing Conditions Wed 7/18/18 ~  Mon 10/20/18
__Prelim Alternatives & Estimates ~ Tue10218  Tue 10/30/t8
Local Approval Wed 10/31118 ~ Mon 11/5/18 11/5 Local Approval
PDP Submlttal Wed 111718 Wed 11/7/18 PDP Submittal 117
Preferred Schematic Report  Tuetllgh8 Wed 2/20119 Preferred Schematic Report
MSBA Review PDP/Response ~ Thuttsig  Thu 12/20/18
~Alternative Development Tue 11/6/18  Fri1/18/19
. Preferred Solution CostEst _Tuiisis  Fa2nns
Local Approva] Mon 2/4119 : Mon 2/18/18
PSR Submlssmn Wed 22019 Wed 2/20/19
MSBA FAS Meetmg Wed 3113119 . Mon 4/8/19
Response PSR Comments .Wed 3/13/19  Mon 4/8/19
MSBA Board Meeting Wed 410119 Wed 4/1019
‘Schematic Design ThudM1M8  Tue 7/30119 Schematic Design
Respond PSR Comments ThudM119  Thu 4/25/19
~ Schematic Development ThudM1H9 Fri6i28[0
 Schematic Cost Estimate Fidme  rieasy
Total Project Budget ‘Mon 711119 A Fri 7/5119
Local Approval Mon 7/8119 Tue 7/9118 , ocal Approval
Schematlc Design Submlt Wed 7/1019  Wed 7/10/19 Schematic Design Submit 1Mo
SE Approval Wed 7/10119  Tue 7/30/19 :
p|y to MSBA comments Wed 7/1019  Tue 7/30/19 :
MSBA Pro;ect Scope & Budget Mon7/22H9 Tue 7/30/19 MSBA Project Scope & Budget
MSBA FAS Meeting Wed 73119 Wed 8/7/19 MSBA FAS Meeting
MSBA-Board Meetmg Wed 8/26/19  Wed 8/28/19 MSBA Board Meeting
Town Fundmg Acﬂon . Thu 8/29/19 Mon 9/30/19
MSBA PFA Agreement - Tue 10/119  : Tue 10/15/19 MSBA PFA Agreemen
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Design Development _ We¥wwe _ Frvmian Decign Development -
DESIQn Advancement Wed 10/16/19 - Mon 12/30/19 |
DD Cost Estimate & Reconcile Fri 11/22/19  Mon 1/6/20 |
D view & Comments Tue 12/3119  Fri 1/24/120 3l
" 'MSBA DD Docs Prep & Submit Mon 1/27/20  Fri 1/31/20 MSBA DD Docs Prep & Submit 127
Construction Document Mon 2/3/20  Tue 8/4/20 i Construction Document
- CD Advancement " Mon 2/3/20 © Mon 4/6/20
MSBA DD Comment Reply " Mon 2/24/20  Mon 3/16/20
~ B0% CD Estimate & Reconcile ~ Tue4/7/20 ~ Mon 54220
MSBA 60% CD SmeISSIOD Tue 5/5/20 Tue 5/5/20 MSBA 60% CD Subinission
"557&d—v§ﬁéement Wed 5/6/20  Mon 7/6/20
S0%CD Estimate & Reconclls T monsaz
SB D Smelt Tue 8/4/20  Tue 8/4i20 MSBA 90% CD Submit ¢ 8/4
P 'Contractors ' Tue 5/5/20  Fri8/7/20 Qualification Contractors
‘GC Procurement ~ Wed /6120 Wed 11/11/20 GC Procurement
100% Bid Documents T Wed 8/5/20° Fri9/a/20
~ Public Notices & Bid Prep Mon /7/20 Wed 11/11/20 1
Filed Sub-Bids Wed 10/21/20 Wed 10/21/20 10/21 Filed Sub-Bids
GCBIdS T "Wed 11/41/20 'Wed 11/11/20 1111 < GCjBids
Contract Award Thu 11/12/20  Tue 12/1/20 Contract Award {1112
COnstructlon Wed 12/2/20 Mon 5/30/22 12/2 ; 5/30
Move In Mon 5/30/22  Tue 7/5/22 Move In
Closeout Tue 5/31/22 Fri 9/2/22 Closeout
Final Completion Mon 9/5/22  Mon 9/5/22 Final Completion
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